NSR Le Tour 500 Abarth 2019

Classement St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise TOTAL Différence
Pilotes Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Temps en S. | en seconde
1 JORSETTI Gabriel 9.975 976.010 10.123 972.310 10.286 1000.300 10.772 982.160 10.090 967.670 4949.696
2 |JEANNERET Cédric 10.342 1005.690 10.926 1026.780 10.584 1041.370 1126.510 1127.250 5359.452 409.756
3 |PALAZZO Jo 1152.590 10.841 1060.840 10.690 1046.770 11.056 1022.270 10.837 1037.790 5363.684 4.232
4 |REY André 10.600 1017.970 10.764 1035.480 10.793 1051.670 1126.510 1127.250 5391.037 27.353
5 |JJACOT Blaise 11.104 1021.940 11.242 1041.240 1160.520 10.867 1079.890 1127.250 5464.053 73.016
6 |VOLERY Benoit 10.594 1005.420 11.031 1032.630 1160.520 1126.510 1127.250 5473.955 9.902
7 |MANGIULLO Marco 1152.590 1201.370 1160.520 10.572 1006.960 10.196 986.030 5528.238 54.283
8 |JEANNERET Raymond 1152.590 11.169 1056.970 10.782 1067.950 1126.510 1127.250 5553.221 24,983
9 |[MANGIULLO Antonio 10.964 1112.590 11.282 1161.370 10.888 1120.520 11.325 1086.510 10.842 1080.280 5616.571 63.350
10 |DOS SANTOS Carlos 1152.590 11.273 1088.810 11.116 1109.620 1126.510 1127.250 5627.169 10.598
11 |SALZMANN Olivier 1152.590 1201.370 1160.520 11.104 1079.530 1127.250 5732.364 105.195
12 |AEBERSOLD Marc 1152.590 1201.370 1160.520 1126.510 11.326 1087.250 5739.566 7.202
Catégorie junior




